N UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2021

L
ATHLETICS

LEVEL LOWER
Track
REGION  |MIDLAND Events
DIVISION  |North East E Startin
Lane
MATCH 1
P/FINISH |NO 1
Date Saturday, June 05 2021
Venue TELFORD ATHLETICS STADIUM
Host Club Telford AC
Bib Team Name Abbrev. Officials  Track1  Track2 Relays Field Total
1 Cannock & Stafford AC Cc&s 48 66.0 4.0 13.0 45.0 176.0
2 City of Stoke AC Stoke 44 72.0 20.0 34.0 48.0 218.0
3 Tamworth AC Tamw 24 50.0 6.0 11.0 67.0 158.0
4 Telford AC Telf 56 95.0 19.0 26.0 75.0 271.0
5 Wolverhampton & Bilston AC W&B 56 79.0 25.0 24.0 84.0 268.0
[ pon Treambane L ol Lasail arnlarind] T psl ol 1] Sardoss
1 Telford AC 271.0 271.0 1
2 Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 268.0 4.0 268.0 4.0 2
3 City of Stoke AC 218.0 3.0 218.0 3.0 3
4 Cannock & Stafford AC 176.0 2.0 176.0 2.0 4
5 Tamworth AC 158.0 1.0 158.0 1.0 5
TOTAL EVENTS 58
NO COMPETITORS/EVENT CANCELLED/NMR 28
EVENT SCORED 28
REMAINING 2
MatchDay

06/06/2021 15:28 €D track Page 1 of 17



N

ATHLETICS

UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2021

LOWER MIDLAND North East E TELFORD ATHLETICS STADIUM

100m U15 Boys A

Posn No.
1 2
2 4
3 1
4 5
5 3
6
7
8

Athlete

Finlay STATON

Isaac BROWNLEE-JONES
Jacob SMITH

Ethan WALLS

Benjamin GODBER

100m NS U15 Boys A

Posn No. Athlete

1

00 N o8 U1 N W N

200m U15 Boys A

Posn No. Athlete

1

00 N O U1 AW N

99

300m U15 Boys A

Posn No.
1 4
2 1
3 2
4 3
5 5
6
7
8

Athlete

Isaac BROWNLEE-JONES
Jacob SMITH

Tom BRADSHAW
Thomas ADAMS

Josef KOREN

06/06/2021 15:28

Wind
Club
Stoke
Telf
C&s
W&B
Tamw

Wind
Club

Wind
Club
Event X

Club
Telf
C&s
Stoke
Tamw
W&B

2.8

Perf
11.7
12.0
12.5
12.5
14.7

Perf

Perf

Perf
40.2
41.0
44.9
49.6
54.5

AAA

1
3
4
4

AAA

AAA

AAA
3
4

100m U15 Boys B

Posn No.
1 11
2 44
3 22
4
5
6
7
8

Athlete

Dylan SHREHORN
Barnaby RHODES
Jack JONES

100m NS U15 Boys B

Posn No. Athlete

1

O N o~ U1 AW N

200m U15 Boys B

Posn No. Athlete

1

0O N O U N W N

300m U15 Boys B

Posn No.
1 44
2 1
3 33
4 55
5 22
6
7
8

Athlete

Edward HARRISON
Dylan SHREHORN
Benjamin GODBER
Finley POWELL
Matthew HUGHES

U15B
05/06/2021

Wind 1.8
Club Perf AAA
C&S 12.7
Telf 13.0
Stoke 14.7
Wind
Club Perf AAA
Wind
Club Perf AAA
Club Perf AAA
Telf 42.5
C&S 44.7
Tamw 48.0
W&B 48.5
Stoke 48.8

Page 2 of 17



4 #, UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2021 UisB

ATHLETICS

LOWER MIDLAND North East E TELFORD ATHLETICS STADIUM 05/06/2021
800m U15 Boys A 800m U15 Boys B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 4 Edward HARRISON Telf 02:16.9 4 1 22 Daniel HILDITCH Stoke 02:14.9 4
2 2 Jack WHITTINGHAM Stoke 02:23.4 2 44 Paul HARRISON Telf 02:15.2 4
3 1 Dylan SHREHORN C&S 02:26.0 3 33 Francis WHITE Tamw 02:34.0
4 5 Ben PRICE W&B 02:37.0 4
5 3 Joseph GORST Tamw 02:57.8 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
800m NS U15 Boys A 800m NS U15 Boys B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 450 02:24.6 1 434 02:30.9
2 2 439 02:36.2
3 3 449 02:45.2
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
1500m U15 Boys A 1500m U15 Boys B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 99 Event X 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
80m Hurdles U15 Boys A Wind 3.1 80m Hurdles U15 Boys B Wind
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 4 Sam TATTON Telf 15.9 1
2 5 WE&B 17.4 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8

06/06/2021 15:28 & track Page 3 of 17
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ATHLETICS

LOWER MIDLAND North East E TELFORD ATHLETICS STADIUM

Long Jump U15 Boys A

Posn Bib Athlete Club

1 99 Event X
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

High Jump U15 Boys A

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 5 Finley POWELL W&B
2 4 Isaac BROWNLEE-JONES Telf

Pole Vault U15 Boys A
Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 98

Shot U15 Boys A

Posn Bib Athlete Club

1 2 Ethan DERBYSHIRE Stoke
2 1 Jacob SMITH C&s

3 44 Sam TATTON Telf

4 33 Francis WHITE Tamw
5

6

7

8

06/06/2021 15:28

No Compet

UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2021 U15B
05/06/2021
Long Jump U15 Boys B
Perf AAA Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
High Jump U15 Boys B
Perf AAA Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA
1.63 3 1 55 Josef KOREN W&B X
1.51
Pole Vault U15 Boys B
Perf AAA Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA
Shot U15 Boys B
Perf AAA Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA
8.42 1 22 Tane MEREDITH Stoke 7.12
6.41 2 4 Kornel ROGACZEWSKI Telf 5.67
5.84 3 3 Joseph GORST Tamw 3.24
5.75 4
5
6
7
8
mtrack Page 4 of 17
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ATHLETICS

UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2021

LOWER MIDLAND North East E TELFORD ATHLETICS STADIUM

Discus U15 Boys A
Posn Bib Athlete

1 33 Thomas ADAMS
5 Finley POWELL
44 Paul HARRISON
22 Tane MEREDITH

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Hammer U15 Boys A
Posn Bib Athlete
1 99

00 N o8 U1 N W N

Javelin U15 Boys A
Posn Bib Athlete
1 99

00 N O U1 AW N

06/06/2021 15:28

Club Perf

Tamw 15.62
W&B 15.21
Telf 14.96
Stoke 14.41
Club Perf

Event X

Club Perf

Event X

Discus U15 Boys B
AAA Posn Bib Athlete
1 4  Kornel ROGACZEWSKI
2 Ethan DERBYSHIRE
3 Benjamin GODBER

O N O U1 AN W N

Hammer U15 Boys B
AAA Posn Bib Athlete
1

O N o~ U1 AW N

Javelin U15 Boys B
AAA Posn Bib Athlete
1

0O N O U N W N

U15B
05/06/2021
Club Perf AAA
Telf 14.82
Stoke 13.47
Tamw 13.01
Club Perf AAA
Club Perf AAA
Page 5 of 17
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ATHLETICS

UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2021

LOWER MIDLAND North East E TELFORD ATHLETICS STADIUM

4 x 100m U15 Boys A

Posn No. Runners

1 2 Daniel HILDITCH, Zach STANFIELD, Matthew HUGHES, Jack JONES, , ,
4 Kornel ROGACZEWSKI, Paul HARRISON, Barnaby RHODES, Isaac BROWNLEE-JONES, , ,
3 Francis WHITE, Joseph GORST, Benjamin GODBER, Thomas ADAMS, , ,

00 N O U1 AN W N

4 x 300m U15 Boys A

Posn No. Runners

1 4 Sam TATTON, Paul HARRISON, Tom SCOTT, Edward HARRISON, , ,
2 Jack WHITTINGHAM, Tom BRADSHAW, Tane MEREDITH, Lewis SMITH, , ,

06/06/2021 15:28

U15B
05/06/2021
Club Perf
Stoke 54.1
Telf 54.4
Tamw 60.6
Club Perf
Telf 02:57.2
Stoke 03:00.6
Page 6 of 17
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ATHLETICS

UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2021

LOWER MIDLAND North East E TELFORD ATHLETICS STADIUM

100m U15 Girls A

Posn No.
1 4
2 3
3 1
4 2
5 5
6
7
8

Athlete

Jolie FISHER
Kirsten MCLAREN
Olivia MALPASS
Emily WALKER
Vivian ORIE

100m NS U15 Girls A

Posn No. Athlete

1

00 N o8 U1 N W N

436
446
447

200m U15 Girls A

Posn No. Athlete

1

00 N O U1 AW N

99

300m U15 Girls A

Posn No.
1 5
2 3
3 4
4 1
5 2
6
7
8

Athlete

Francesca BOWEN
Kirsten MCLAREN
Isobelle STANDELL
Ella BEESON

Emily WALKER

06/06/2021 15:28

Wind
Club
Telf
Tamw
C&s
Stoke
W&B

Wind
Club

Wind
Club
Event X

Club
W&B
Tamw
Telf
C&s
Stoke

1.6
Perf
13.6
13.9
14.1
14.4
15.5

01.9
Perf
14.6
14.8
16.1

Perf

Perf
451
45.8
46.8
47.5
48.0

100m U15 Girls B

AAA Posn No.

1

O N O U1 AN W N

55
44
33
11

Athlete

Charlotte HIGGINS
Kaci-lee TRUMPER
Layla BURGESS
Sapphire WAINWRIGHT

100m NS U15 Girls B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

1

O N o~ U1 AW N

200m U15 Girls B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

1

0O N O U N W N

300m U15 Girls B

AAA Posn No.

4 1

O N o U1 A W N

11
22
55
33
44

Athlete

Delilah DEMPSEY
Lucy DONNELLY
Rowan CONDON
Layla BURGESS
Isabelle HUCKIN

U15G
05/06/2021

Wind 1.2
Club Perf AAA
WE&B 14.0
Telf 14.1
Tamw 14.9
C&S 14.9
Wind
Club Perf AAA
Wind
Club Perf AAA
Club Perf AAA
C&sS 48.3
Stoke 48.5
WE&B 48.9
Tamw 49.8
Telf 52.1

Page 7 of 17



N

ATHLETICS

UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2021

LOWER MIDLAND North East E TELFORD ATHLETICS STADIUM

800m U15 Girls A
Posn No. Athlete

1 5 Madison FARLEY
1 Ella BEESON
2 Lucy DONNELLY
4 Evie DAVID
3 Chloe PURKIS

00 N O U1 AN W N

800m NS U15 Girls A
Posn No. Athlete
1

00 N o8 U1 N W N

1500m U15 Girls A
Posn No. Athlete
1 99

00 N O U1 AW N

75m Hurdles U15 Girls A
Posn No. Athlete

1 5 Charlotte HIGGINS

4 Isabelle HUCKIN

06/06/2021 15:28

Club
W&B
C&Ss
Stoke
Telf
Tamw

Club

Club

Event X

Wind
Club
W&B
Telf

Perf
02:26.3
02:33.2
02:38.6
02:41.4
03:23.1

Perf

Perf

0.8

Perf
13.2
16.6

800m U15 Girls B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

3 1

O N O U1 AN W N

22 Ciara YATES

55 Zena ASBURY

11 Delilah DEMPSEY
44 Eve BURNS

800m NS U15 Girls B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

444
445
440

1500m U15 Girls B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

1

0O N O U N W N

75m Hurdles U15 Girls B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

4 1

O N o U1 A W N

55 Charlotte BRADLEY

U15G
05/06/2021
Club Perf AAA
Stoke 02:35.4
W&B 02:35.7
C&S 02:37.0
Telf 02:38.2
Club Perf AAA
02:18.6
02:22.9
02:28.5
Club Perf AAA
Wind 0.8
Club Perf AAA
WE&B 14.4
Page 8 of 17



4 #, UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2021

ATHLETICS

LOWER MIDLAND North East E TELFORD ATHLETICS STADIUM

Long Jump U15 Girls A

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 99 Event X

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

High Jump U15 Girls A

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 5 Amelie BANKS W&B 1.32
2 3 Chloe PURKIS Tamw 1.29
3 11 Olivia MALPASS C&s 1.26

Pole Vault U15 Girls A
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 98 No Compet

Shot U15 Girls A

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 1 Sapphire WAINWRIGHT C&S 6.63

2 33 Kirsten MCLAREN Tamw 5.96

3 5 Elizabeth AMUNE WE&B 5.21

4 4 Eve BURNS Telf 4.43

5

6

7

8

06/06/2021 15:28

Long Jump U15 Girls B

Posn Bib Athlete
1

O N O U1 AN W N

High Jump U15 Girls B

Posn Bib Athlete
1 1 Saskia FINAZZI
2 55 Rowan CONDON

Pole Vault U15 Girls B
Posn Bib Athlete

Shot U15 Girls B
Posn Bib Athlete
1 3 Chloe PURKIS
11 Akilah SIMMS
55 Georgina NEILSON

U15G
05/06/2021
Club Perf AAA
Club Perf AAA
C&S 1.20
W&B 1.15
Club Perf AAA
Club Perf AAA
Tamw 5.80
C&S 5.15
WE&B 4.15
Page 9 of 17



N

ATHLETICS

UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2021

LOWER MIDLAND North East E TELFORD ATHLETICS STADIUM

Discus U15 Girls A

Posn Bib Athlete

1 4 Isabelle HUCKIN
55 Charlotte BRADLEY
1 Sapphire WAINWRIGHT

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Hammer U15 Girls A

Posn Bib Athlete
1 99

00 N o8 U1 N W N

Javelin U15 Girls A

Posn Bib Athlete
1 99

00 N O U1 AW N

06/06/2021 15:28

Club Perf

Telf 14.30
W&B 11.33
C&S 9.21

Club Perf

Event X

Club Perf

Event X

AAA

AAA

AAA

Discus U15 Girls B

Posn Bib Athlete

1 5 Amelie BANKS

O N O U1 AN W N

Hammer U15 Girls B

Posn Bib Athlete
1

O N o~ U1 AW N

Javelin U15 Girls B

Posn Bib Athlete
1

0O N O U N W N

05/06/2021
Club Perf
WE&B 11.20
Club Perf
Club Perf

Ui15G

AAA

AAA

AAA

Page 10 of 17



N

UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2021

ATHLETICS

LOWER MIDLAND North East E TELFORD ATHLETICS STADIUM

4 x 100m U15 Girls A

Posn No. Runners

1

00 N O U1 AN W N

1
5

Sapphire WAINWRIGHT, Akilah SIMMS, Saskia FINAZZI, Olivia MALPASS, , ,
Vivian ORIE, Elizabeth AMUNE, Charlotte BRADLEY, Charlotte HIGGINS, , ,

4 x 300m U15 Girls A

Posn No.
1 5
2 2
3 1
4 4
5
6
7
8

Runners

Madison FARLEY, Harriet EVANS, Rowan CONDON, Francesca BOWEN, , ,
Emily WALKER, Lucy DONNELLY, Ciara YATES, Martha MCGUIGAN, , ,
Saskia FINAZZI, Olivia MALPASS, Ella BEESON, Delilah DEMPSEY, , ,

Eve BURNS, Evie DAVID, Isabelle HUCKIN, Isobelle STANDELL, , ,

06/06/2021 15:28 & track

Ui15G

05/06/2021
Club Perf
C&S 58.5
W&B 59.2
Club Perf
W&B 03:16.6
Stoke 03:19.7
C&S 03:22.9
Telf 03:23.6

Page 11 of 17



N

ATHLETICS

UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2021

LOWER MIDLAND North East E TELFORD ATHLETICS STADIUM

75m U13 Boys A

Posn No.
1 2
2 1
3 3
4 5
5 4
6
7
8

Athlete

Muna NWEZE
Thomas STEPHENS
Carson SCOTT
Jack RICHARDSON
Joshua WALTON

75m NS U13 Boys A

Posn No. Athlete

1

00 N o8 U1 N W N

438

200m U13 Boys A

Posn No. Athlete

1

00 N O U1 AW N

99

800m U13 Boys A

Posn No. Athlete

1

00 N O U1 N W N

99

06/06/2021 15:28

Wind
Club
Stoke
C&Ss
Tamw
W&B
Telf

Wind
Club

Wind
Club
Event X

Club
Event X

0.3
Perf
09.8
10.7
11.2
11.6
11.9

00.1
Perf
12.3

Perf

Perf

REC 75m U13 Boys B
AAA Posn No.

1

[ U U U §

O N O U1 AN W N

22
44
55
33
11

Athlete

Lino GOODWIN
George PREECE
Daejaun HIGGINS
Farren KEE
Tobias MASON

75m NS U13 Boys B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

1 1

O N o~ U1 AW N

435

200m U13 Boys B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

1

0O N O U N W N

800m U13 Boys B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

1

O N o U1 A W N

05/06/2021
Wind 0.0
Club Perf
Stoke 10.6
Telf 11.1
W&B 11.3
Tamw 11.6
C&S 12.6
Wind
Club Perf

11.5
Wind
Club Perf
Club Perf

AAA

[ O U U §

AAA

AAA

AAA

Page 12 of 17



4 #, UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2021 Ui3B

ATHLETICS

LOWER MIDLAND North East E TELFORD ATHLETICS STADIUM 05/06/2021
800m NS U13 Boys A 800m NS U13 Boys B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 99 Event X 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
1200m U13 Boys A 1200m U13 Boys B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 55 Fred JONES W&B 03:36.6 1 1 5 Sam THURSFIELD W&B 03:52.6 1
2 Ralph BROWN Telf 03:50.2 1 2 44 Joshua WALTON Telf 04:35.9 1
3 2 Arthur ELLIOTT Stoke 04:01.2 1 3 22 Mason COOK Stoke 04:41.1 1
4 33 Thomas LADKIN Tamw 04:45.4 1 4 3 Oliver SHORTMAN Tamw 05:31.0
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
75m Hurdles U13 Boys A Wind 75m Hurdles U13 Boys B Wind
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 99 Event X 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Long Jump U13 Boys A Long Jump U13 Boys B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 2 Muna NWEZE Stoke 5.14 1 1 22 Lino GOODWIN Stoke 4.17 4
2 5 Jack RICHARDSON W&B 3.87 2 55 Josh BRADLEY W&B 3.49
3 1 Thomas STEPHENS C&S 3.85 3 33 Farren KEE Tamw 3.31
4 3 Thomas LADKIN Tamw 3.69 4 11 Eshan NAHAL C&S 3.07
5 4 George PREECE Telf 3.53 5
6 6
7 7
8 8

06/06/2021 15:28 & track Page 13 of 17



N

UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2021

ATHLETICS

LOWER MIDLAND North East E TELFORD ATHLETICS STADIUM

High Jump U13 Boys A

Posn Bib Athlete Club

1

99

Event X

Shot U13 Boys A

Posn Bib Athlete Club

1 99 Event X
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Javelin U13 Boys A

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 44 Ralph BROWN Telf
2 5 Jack RICHARDSON W&B
3 3 Carson SCOTT Tamw
4 1 Thomas STEPHENS C&Ss
5 2 Arthur ELLIOTT Stoke
6
7
8

4 x 100m U13 Boys A

Posn No.
1 2
2 3
3 5
4
5
6
7
8

Runners

Perf

Perf

Perf
23.08
22.15
15.78
15.76
12.51

High Jump U13 Boys B

AAA Posn Bib Athlete

Shot U13 Boys B
AAA Posn Bib Athlete

1

O N o~ U1 AW N

Javelin U13 Boys B

AAA Posn Bib Athlete

4 1
4

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Lino GOODWIN, Mason COOK, Muna NWEZE, Arthur ELLIOTT, , ,
Farren KEE, Thomas LADKIN, Oliver SHORTMAN, Carson SCOTT, , ,
Sam THURSFIELD, Josh BRADLEY, Daejaun HIGGINS, Jack RICHARDSON, , ,

06/06/2021 15:28

55 Josh BRADLEY
4 George PREECE
33 Oliver SHORTMAN

Ul3B
05/06/2021

Club Perf AAA
Club Perf AAA
Club Perf AAA
W&B 15.26

Telf 12.64

Tamw 7.15

Club Perf

Stoke 57.2

Tamw 61.1

WE&B 61.8

Page 14 of 17



N

ATHLETICS

UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2021

LOWER MIDLAND North East E TELFORD ATHLETICS STADIUM

75m U13 Girls A
Posn No. Athlete

1

00 N O U1 AN W N

75m NS U13 Girls A

4 Kadisha NWACHUKWU

2 Catelyn-jayne BEARDMORE
1 Ella HAYCOCK

5 Aisha ABDULLAH

3 Lottie ODONOGHUE

Posn No. Athlete

1

00 N o8 U1 N W N

150m U13 Girls A

4438
441
442
437
443

Posn No. Athlete

1

00 N O U1 AW N

800m U13 Girls A

99

Posn No. Athlete

1

00 N O U1 N W N

99

06/06/2021 15:28

Wind
Club
Telf
Stoke
C&s
W&B
Tamw

Wind
Club

Wind
Club
Event X

Club
Event X

1.9
Perf
11.0
11.2
11.6
11.7
16.6

00.1
Perf
11.5
11.6
1.7
12.3
12.7

Perf

Perf

75m U13 Girls B

AAA Posn No.

4 1
4

O N O U1 AN W N

44
33
55
11
22

Athlete

Lola BRETT
Eleanor RIDGE
Mia HAMER
Ella BOWEN

Libby SIMPSON

75m NS U13 Girls B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

1

O N o~ U1 AW N

150m U13 Girls B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

1

0O N O U N W N

800m U13 Girls B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

1

O N o U1 A W N

U13G

05/06/2021
Wind 1.4
Club Perf AAA
Telf 10.7 3
Tamw 10.9 3
W&B 11.3 4
C&S 11.8
Stoke 11.9
Wind
Club Perf AAA
Wind
Club Perf AAA
Club Perf AAA

Page 15 of 17



4 #, UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2021

ATHLETICS

LOWER MIDLAND North East E TELFORD ATHLETICS STADIUM

800m NS U13 Girls A

Posn No. Athlete

1

00 N O U1 AN W N

99

1200m U13 Girls A

Posn No. Athlete

1

00 N o8 U1 N W N

2 Darcy COWDEN
4 Daisy FROST

5 Ronni READ

1 Ella HAYCOCK

70m Hurdles U13 Girls A

Posn No. Athlete

1

00 N O U1 AW N

99

Long Jump U13 Girls A

Posn Bib Athlete

1

00 N O U1 N W N

55 Elissa RUKWEZA

44 Kadisha NWACHUKWU

2 Catelyn-jayne BEARDMORE
33 Eleanor RIDGE

06/06/2021 15:28

Club
Event X

Club
Stoke
Telf
W&B
C&Ss

Wind
Club

Event X

Club
W&B
Telf
Stoke
Tamw

Perf

Perf
04:01.1
04:03.8
04:10.0
04:56.2

Perf

Perf
3.97
3.79
3.75
3.74

800m NS U13 Girls B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

1

O N O U1 AN W N

1200m U13 Girls B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

3 1
2
4 3
4
5
6
7
8
70m H

55 Lucy HORTON

22 Lexi rose DUNDAS
44 Aine WADE

urdles U13 Girls B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

1

0O N O U N W N

Long Jump U13 Girls B

AAA Posn Bib Athlete

4 1

3 Lottie ODONOGHUE
22 Libby SIMPSON

5 Aisha ABDULLAH

4 Lola BRETT

U13G
05/06/2021
Club Perf AAA
Club Perf AAA
W&B 04:24.0 1
Stoke 04:28.7 1
Telf 04:40.8 1
Wind
Club Perf AAA
Club Perf AAA
Tamw 3.70
Stoke 3.49
WE&B 3.31
Telf 2.97

Page 16 of 17



4 #, UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2021 Uil3G

ATHLETICS

LOWER MIDLAND North East E TELFORD ATHLETICS STADIUM 05/06/2021
High Jump U13 Girls A High Jump U13 Girls B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 99 Event X
Shot U13 Girls A Shot U13 Girls B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 99 Event X 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Javelin U13 Girls A Javelin U13 Girls B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 44 Sarah CLARKE Telf 13.40 1 4 Daisy FROST Telf 9.08
2 3 Eleanor RIDGE Tamw 9.34 2
3 5 Abigail POWELL W&B 8.81 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8

4 x 100m U13 Girls A

Posn No. Runners Club Perf
1 4 Kadisha NWACHUKWU, Daisy FROST, Aine WADE, Lola BRETT, , , Telf 57.6
2 2 Catelyn-jayne BEARDMORE, Libby SIMPSON, Lily-may ROWLANDS, Ava WRAGG, , , Stoke 60.9
3 5 Favour AMUNE, Elissa RUKWEZA, Mia HAMER, Aisha ABDULLAH, , , WE&B 63.7
4
5
6
7
8
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